Plass Navn
1 Berntsen, Kai Egil
2 Lavrantsen, Daniel
3 Selaasdal, Knut Arne
4 Emanuelsen, Geir
5 Ormshammer, Geir Henning
6 Kroken, Jarle
7 Haegestayl, Arne
8 Eppeland, Solveig

Klubb Klasse

Amli JFF A
Froland JFF B
Vegarshei JFF JA
Gjerstad Jff A
Vegarshei JFF JA
Vegarshei JFF JB
Amli JFF A
Amli JFF JB

Inn Serier

150 25-23
150 25-14
146 23 -16
142 21-21
140 25-19
144 11-25
142 25-12
136 21-14

Sum

198
189
185
184
184
180
179
171



